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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #:
 

Description

The sober elegance and the energetic character of this

collection is expressed in a wide range of chairs, stools and

armchairs, perfect for different situations and locations.

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

26

26.25

28.25

17
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Option for COM/COL :   


